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*DGN-ONLY*

DATE

DISTRICT 6 PAVEMENT MARKING STANDARDS

ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

D6PAVMRK.DGN

679 457

175

NOT TO SCALE

       LEFT TURN CHANNELIZATION

DRIVE BEFORE INSTALLING.

A 3-CENTERED RADIUS. TEST

REQUIRES FIELD LAYOUT. USUALLY 

CONCRETE SURFACES USE:

(millimeters) unless otherwise noted.

All dimensions are in inches 

THE MATERIAL SHOWN

HMA SURFACES USE:

6"
2’6’2’ 6’ 2’

DETAIL

P.P.P.M. TYB

6’ 6’2’2’

(23 m - 38 m) (7.6 m)

25’75’ - 125’

24
 (

61
0)

6’ 
(1.8

3 
m)

SKIP-DASH 6 (150) WHITE

PREFORMED PLASTIC - INLAID

URETHANE

 DUAL LEFT TURN LANES

2013-01

10’ (3.05 m) 30’ (9.14 m) 

SEE DETAIL

SEE DETAIL

SEE DETAIL


